
 

 

 
 

Contacts 
 

Organising Team 

Operations  Gill Geens 
Maddie Earle 
 

T: +44 (0) 20 3292 0333 E: londonbuild@waysandmeansevents.com  
 

Show Manager 
 

Adam Jaffe T: +44 (0) 203 058 2350 E: adam.jaffe@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Event Sales  
 

Paul Cooper 
      
Nathan Kean 
 

T: +44 (0) 203 058 2350 E: paul.cooper@oliverkinrossevents.com 
      
E: nathan.kean@oliverkinrossevents.com 

Event Marketing Selena Moseley 
 
Carlie Hedmann 
 
Maxwell Kelly 

T: +44 (0) 203 058 2350 E: selena.moseley@oliverkinrossevents.com 
 
E: carlie.hedmann@oliverkinrossevents.com 
 
E: maxwell.kelly@oliverkinrossevents.com  
 

Official Contractors, Suppliers & Services 

Accommodation 

HotelMap https://www.londonbuildexpo.com/book-accomodation  
 

Audio visual (AV) Equipment hire 

Aztec +44 (0)207 803 4000 sales@aztecuk.com  

Electrics / Shell Scheme additions & upgrades / Carpet & & platforms / Graphics 

Full Circle +44 (0) 161 393 3949 exhibit@fullcircleeventsltd.co.uk 
 

Catering & hospitality 

Host Olympia 
London 

+44 (0) 20 4558 3144 info@host-olympia.london   

 

www.host-olympia.london 

Cleaning 

Olympia Cleaning +44 (0) 20 7598 2510 cleaningservices@olympia.london  

Couriers, Lifting & Forklifting, Storage 

DSV +44 (0)121 780 2627 E: Carla.cook@dsv.com 
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Furniture hire 

Creative Hire 
 

+44 (0) 1676 545 416 sales@creativehire.co.uk  
 

https://www.creativehire.co.uk/ 

Internet & IT connections 

Eforce +44 (0) 207 598 2400 sales@eforce.co.uk https://olympia.london/book-it-
connections  

Water & Waste Supplies 

ATD atdvenueservices@atdelectrical.com  

Space Only Plan Audit Team 

Lynn Hanstock 
Essential Events 

+44 (0) 1926 470 100  lhanstock@essentialevents.co.uk 
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